M18 FPD2-502X FUEL™ Combi Drill 18V 2 x 5.0Ah Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FPD25X)
The Milwaukee M18 FPD2 FUEL  Combi Drill has a Milwaukee designed and
built  brushless  POWERSTATE  motor for heavy application under load.
Extremely compact design, only 175mm in length, for access into tight spaces.
Fitted with an advanced, heavy-duty chuck that provides increased bit grip.
REDLINK PLUS  intelligence system delivers an advanced digital overload
protection for tool and battery and uniquely enhances the tool performance
under load. REDLITHIUM-ION  battery pack provides superior pack
construction, electronics and fade-free performance to deliver more run time
and more work over pack life. Individual battery cell monitoring optimises tool
run time and ensures long-term pack durability.   Other features include: a
battery fuel gauge that displays remaining charge, bright  LED  light for
workspace illumination and an all metal reversible belt clip.   Specification:
Chuck Capacity: 13mm  No Load Speed: 0-550/0-2,000/min.  Impact Rate:
0-32,000/bpm  Max.  Torque : 135Nm  Capacity: Steel 16mm, Masonry
16mm, Wood 89mm  Charge Time: 59 min.  Weight: 2.2kg
Input Power (Battery) Max. Torque No Load Speed RPM Chuck Capacity
2 x 5.0Ah Li-ion 135Nm 0-550/0-2,000 13mm
Capacity: Masonry Capacity: Steel/Wood - -
16mm 16mm/89mm - -